
Lääne-Virumaa TV 10 olümpiastarti IV etapp 
23.05.2017, Rakvere 

 
TN 600m 
1. Maria Liis Alt 2005 Väike-Maarja G 1.56,32 
2. Renita Priks 2005 Simuna Kool 2.02,48 
3. Hedvig Altmäe 2006 Rakvere G 2.04,62 
4. Henriette Nõmm 2006 Võsu Kool 2.19,59 
5. Liia Laats 2005 Haljala G 2.24,56 
6. Kati-Ly Randviir 2006 Väike-Maarja G 2.26,92 
7. Christina Anzelika Meijel 2006 Võsu Kool 2.30,53 
 
TN kaugushüpe (mõõdetud tõukekohast) 
1. Kärt Maasik 2006 Tamsalu G 4.41 
2. Katre  Linnas 13.06.2005 Simuna Kool 4.29 
3. Renita Priks 5.09.2006 Simuna Kool 4.22 
4. Katy-Ly Randviir 2006 Väike-Maarja G 4.14 
5. Hanna-Liisa Laurits 2005 Rakvere G 4.00 
6. Madle-Helena Vilu 2006 Rakvere G 4.00 
7. Janette Noodla 2005 Rakvere RG 3.90 
8. Hannaleena Liiv  Tudu Kool 3.88 
9. Kaisa Vahula 2005 Rakvere RG 3.79 
10. Henriette Nõmm 2006 Võsu Kool 3.74 
11. Liia Laats 2005 Haljala G 3.74 
12. Hedvig Altmäe 2006 Rakvere G 3.64 
13. Christina Anzelika Meijel 2006 Võsu Kool 3.33 
14. Maria Liis Alt 2005 Väike-Maarja G 3.31 
15. Janette Pall 2005 Haljala G 3.29 
 
TN pallivise 
1. Katre Linnas 13.06.2005 Simuna Kool 46.0 
2. Henriette Nõmm 2006 Võsu Kool 39.5 
3. Janette Pall 2005 Haljala G 36.5 
4. Kaisa Vahula 2005 Rakvere RG 33.5 
5. Marta Tali 2005 Rakvere G 33.5 
6. Janette Noodla 2005 Rakvere RG 33.0 
7. Kati-Ly  Randviir 2006 Väike-Maarja G 30.0 
8. Hanna-Liisa Laurits 2005 Rakvere G 30.0 
9. Christina Anzelika Meijel 2006 Võsu Kool 26.0 
10. Hedvig Altmäe 2006 Rakvere G 25.0 
11. Liia Laats 2005 Haljala G 23.0 
12. Hannaleena Liiv  Tudu Kool 20.0 
13. Madle-Helena  Vilu 2006 Rakvere G 20.0 
 
PN 1000m 
1. Rasmus Floren 2005 Rakvere PK 3.29,92 
2. Kristjan Kari 2005 Rakvere RG 3.41,36 
3. Aleks  Lehmus 2006 Kunda ÜG 4.41,92 
4. Kaarel Gustav  Põldmaa 2006 Simuna Kool 3.48,35 
5. Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda ÜG 3.53,22 
6. Aivar Ellam 2005 Väike-Maarja G 3.54,43 
7. Marcus Napritson 2007 Võsu Kool 4.30,19 
 
PN kettaheide (0,75kg) 
1. Arlis Lond 2005 Sõmeru PK 23,77 
2. Kristjan Kari 2005 Rakvere RG 22,62 
3. Kevin Männik 2005 Rakvere G 22,27 
4. Aivar Ellam 2005 Väike-Maarja G 21,79 
5. William Lepik 2005 Võsu Kool 20,01 
6. Aleksander Kask 2005 Võsu Kool 19,81 



7. Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda ÜG 18,79 
8. Oliver Balõtšev 2005 Rakvere G 18,01 
9. Karl Alavee 2005 Rakvere G 16,78 
10. Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda ÜG 11,82 
VA Triinu Rääk 2000 Rakvere G 27,58 
 
PN pallivise 
1. Aleksander Kask 2005 Võsu Kool 59 
2. Kristjan Kari 2005 Rakvere RG 52,5 
3. Karl Alavee 2005 Rakvere G 47 
4. Aivar Ellam 2005 Väike-Maarja G 47 
5. Marcus Napritson 2007 Võsu Kool 44 
6. Kuldar Pedak 2007 Võsu Kool 40 
7. Rasmus Floren 2005 Rakvere PK 39 
8. Reimo Reks  Tudu Kool 37 
9. Kaarel Gustav Põldmaa 2.04.2006 Simuna Kool 34,5 
10. Oliver Balõtšev 2005 Rakvere G 34 
11. Robert Holzmann 2006 Rakvere RG 34 
12. Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda ÜG 34 
13. Rando Mäe 2006 Rakvere PK 33,5 
14. William Lepik 2005 Võsu Kool 33,5 
15. Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda ÜG 32 
16. Kevin Männik 2005 Rakvere G 29 
17. Kaspar Markus Kuusik 2006 Rakvere RG 27 
18. Margo Murakas 2006 Rakvere G 26 
 
TV 600m 
1. Ly  Riks 2003 Haljala G 1.59,03 
2. Kristi-Liis Selgmäe 2003 Rakvere G 2.07,86 
3. Grete Alavere 2004 Rakvere RG 2.09,51 
4. Kelli Laansalu 2004 Väike-Maarja G 2.14,50 
5. Eliise Pärnaste 2004 Võsu Kool 2.21,29 
 
TV kettaheide (0.75kg) 
1. Mariel Alavere 2003 Rakvere RG 24,57 
2. Elis Viilol 2003 Rakvere RG 24,4 
3. Berit Saar 2004 Rakvere G 21,04 
4. Janely Miadzielec 2003 Kiltsi PK 20,27 
5. Helen Holzmann 2004 Rakvere RG 20,2 
6. Ly Riks 2003 Haljala G 18,33 
7. Kristi-Liis Selgmäe 2003 Rakvere G 17,12 
8. Kadri-Ann Rae 2003 Haljala G 16,45 
VA Triinu Rääk 2000 Rakvere G 27,19 (1kg) 
 
TV pallivise 
1. Berit Saar 2004 Rakvere G 54,5 
2. Mariel Alavere 2003 Rakvere RG 46 
3. Kadri-Ann Rae 2003 Haljala G 45,5 
4. Elis Viilol 2003 Rakvere RG 43 
5. Helen Holzmann 2004 Rakvere RG 42,5 
6. Eliise  Pärnaste 2004 Võsu Kool 32,5 
7. Kelli Laansalu 2004 Väike-Maarja G 30 
8. Grete Alavere 2004 Rakvere RG 27 
9. Kai  Otsa  Tudu Kool 25 
10. Kristi-Liis Selgmäe 2003 Rakvere G 22,5 
 
PV 1000m 
1. Gregor Pilt 2003 Kadrina KK 3.15,21 
2. Erko Räiss 2003 Rakvere RG 3.21,67 
3. Romet Kask 2004 Väike-Maarja G 3.22,56 



4. Erik Reinart 2003 Väike-Maarja G 3.35,38 
5. Holger Altmäe 2003 Rakvere G 3.38,13 
6. Kris Sipolainen 2004 Rakvere G 3.38,78 
7. Madis Mägisoo 2003 Haljala G 3.39,12 
 
PV kettaheide (1.0 kg) 
1. Rasmus Virks 2003 Vaeküla Kool 39,42 
2. Roman Litvinov 2003 Rakvere RG 32,04 
3. Kristjan Kroos 2003 Rakvere G 30,71 
4. Jako Pullat 2003 Haljala G 30,57 
5. Gregor Pilt 2003 Kadrina KK 29,56 
6. Kardo Eino Klement 2003 Väike-Maarja G 27,51 
7. Romet Kask 2004 Väike-Maarja G 26,96 
8. Erki Rotka 2003 Rakvere G 24,27 
9. Markus Jõgi 2004 Rakvere G 21,21 
10. Kris Sipolainen 2004 Rakvere G 20,85 
11. Erko Räiss 2003 Rakvere RG 20,3 
12. Urmeko Andres Aal 2003 Kiltsi PK 19,9 
13. Erik Reinart 2003 Väike-Maarja G 19,18 
 Madis Mägisoo 2003 Haljala G NM 
VA Karlis Sipolainen 2002 Rakvere G 38,24 
 
PV pallivise 
1. Rasmus Virks 2003 Vaeküla Kool 76,5 
2. Erki Rotka 2003 Rakvere G 65 
3. Madis  Mägisoo 2003 Haljala G 61,5 
4. Gregor Pilt 2003 Kadrina KK 61 
5. Kristjan  Kroos 2003 Rakvere G 57,5 
6. Erko Räiss 2003 Rakvere RG 55,5 
7. Roman Litvinov 2003 Rakvere RG 52 
8. Erik Andres Raja 2003 Rakvere RG 50 
9. Erik Reinart 2003 Väike-Maarja G 50 
10. Kardo Eino Klement 2003 Väike-Maarja G 49 
11. Jako Pullat 2003 Haljala G 48,5 
12. Holger Altmäe 2003 Rakvere G 47 
13. Markus Jõgi 2004 Rakvere G 45,5 
14. Romet  Kask 2004 Väike-Maarja G 45,5 
15. Kris Sipolainen 2004 Rakvere G 41,5 
 
 


